
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

NHC Regional Schools 2025/26
YR4/5-40 22/11/2025

Brentwood Centre

Results

Pos Name

1 AICHA ROMANI GRANTON PRIMARY

2 AMARA FASINA POINTERS SCH

3 NIA TANEVA ST JOSEPH CATHOLIC PRIMARY

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:27

0:18

0:49

AICHA AMARA
TANEVA ROMANI FASINA

POINTERS SCH

1M 5M 4M

ST JOSEPH CATHOLIC PRIMARY GRANTON PRIMARY

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

3

2

20

1

1

10

2

000 100

000 100

100s1 000

NIA

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


