NHC Regional Schools 2025/26 YR4/5-40

Brentwood Centre 22/11/2025



3 Judoka

Competitors	NIA TANEVA		AICHA ROMANI		AMARA FASINA		
Grade	1M		5M		4M		
Club	ST JOSEPH CATHOLIC PRIMARY		GRANTON PRIMARY		POINTERS SCH		Time
1	000 LOSS		100 ① 10				0:27
2	000 LOSS				100 ① 10		0:18
3			100s1 TH 10		00 I	OSS	0:49
Total Pts	0		20		10		
Total Wins	0		2		1		
Pos	3		1		2		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

<u>Table Officials</u>	<u>Referees</u>

Results

Pos	Name				
1	AICHA ROMANI GRANTON PRIMARY				
2	AMARA FASINA POINTERS SCH				
3	NIA TANEVA ST JOSEPH CATHOLIC PRIMARY				